


Specification sheet	 <i>Un mondo di Dolcemente</i>	<u>Cannolo siciliano</u> <u>crema cacao nocciola</u> <u>e limone</u>
		Gr.1500 pack
Update:22/02/2023		

<i>Category</i>	Baked sweet product			
<i>Product Code</i>	BG 06			
<i>Ingredients</i>	Ingredients: Soft WHEAT "00" flour, sugar, vegetable margarine [non-hydrogenated vegetable oils and fats, water, emulsifiers (E471, E322, SOY lecithin), salt, preservative (E202), acidity regulator (E330), flavours], water, wine, cocoa, flavours, EGGS, fried in palm oil.			
<i>Glazing/Filling</i>	Filling: Sugar, vegetable oils (palm and rapeseed), low-fat cocoa powder, skimmed MILK powder, LACTOSE, 3% HAZELNUTS, skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavours. Sugar syrup (sugar, water), glucose syrup, flavours, lemon juice, thickener (E407).			
<i>Decoration</i>				
<i>Allergens</i>	WHEAT, EGGS, SOY, GLUTEN, MILK and its derivatives, HAZELNUTS. May contain traces of nuts.			
<i>Storage Method</i>	Store in a cool, dry place away from heat and humidity.			
<i>Shelf life</i>	180 days			
<i>Packaging</i>				
	Carton weight	1.5 kg	Units per carton	2
<i>Pallet Configuration</i>	Cartons per layer			8
	Layers per pallet			20
	Cartons per pallet			160
<i>Average nutritional values per 100 grams of product.</i>	Nutritional values per 100 g of product: Energy value: 493 kcal, 2051 kJ; fats: 34 g, of which saturated fatty acids: 16 g; carbohydrates: 41 g, of which sugars: 13 g; dietary fibre: 0.7 g; proteins: 5.3 g; salt: 0.69 g.			
<i>Recycling advise</i>				
<i>EAN 13</i>	 8 033622 934639			